
 

Corpus Christi Music Ministry 

Joe Hébert – Director (ccmusic322@gmail.com) 
Sam Haese – Accompanist (sam.d.haese@gmail.com) 

 

 

SOPRANO Notes 

Alison Burke aburke20@att.net   

Catherine Rondinaro rondincat@yahoo.com Cantor 

Cathy Ramey cathielou@hotmail.com New 

Ilene Richards ilenehrichards@gmail.com New 

Danuta Jelska djelska@aol.com   

Jen Davi jen@davihome.com   

Lucia Davi lucia@davihome.com Children 

Madeline Naffziger ann@gospelliving.org Children 

Michelle Cho mcho.lee.06@gmail.com New 

Norma Guerrero-Perez lupita2802@yahoo.com 5pm 

Patty Manrique pattym907@sbcglobal.net   

Piper O'Leary meghan@meghanoleary.com Children/New 

Pyrenees Vu courtneyhnvu@gmail.com 5pm/Cantor 

Sally Hogarty sallyhogarty@gmail.com   

Tenaya Fottrell tmfottrell@gmail.com 8 am/Cantor 

ALTO   

Christina  Weiland cgweiland@yahoo.com   

Grace Bandong gracebandong@gmail.com   

Janet Mangini janet.m1234@sbcglobal.net   

Krysha Harrington stharrington54@comcast.net 5pm/Cantor 

Nancy Midlin midlin.nancy@gmail.com 5pm/Cantor 

Nicole Ratto nrtrack@sbcglobal.net 5pm/Cantor 

TENOR   

Arthur Siu asidoc@yahoo.com   

Jack Costello pam.blades@gmail.com   

Jeffrey Weiner drjeffneil@gmail.com   

Robert Anderson luxomne@gmail.com   

Sebastian Romeo sromeo510@gmail.com Cantor 

Tom Lee  thomas.lee.0001@gmail.com New 

BASS   

Chris  Downey topherdowney@gmail.com   

Jerry Buettner houseofjerry45@gmail.com   

Mark  Beattie beattie2@pacbell.net   

Martin  Bailey mjmabailey@comcast.net   

Paul Slakey paulslakey@aol.com   

Steve Burke steven.burke@sedgwicklaw.com   
 

 


